Bib
220
234
215
211
264
268
271
236
203
272
243
263
245
219
250
255
225
237
265
241
235
270
240
261
231
224
229
259
248
242
258
222
227
226
244
209
218
266
257
249
252
267
201
212
238
254
221
262
223
269
228
246

Time
5:28:35
5:30:18
5:30:34
5:31:04
5:32:14
5:35:04
5:40:39
5:41:20
5:41:35
5:43:46
5:44:06
5:44:39
5:44:55
5:45:08
5:45:28
5:45:32
5:45:35
5:46:06
5:46:06
5:46:21
5:46:21
5:46:30
5:46:50
5:47:38
5:50:16
5:50:24
5:50:36
5:50:37
5:50:52
5:51:46
5:52:25
5:53:35
5:53:38
5:53:56
5:54:06
5:54:41
5:55:34
5:57:19
5:57:28
5:58:24
6:00:31
6:00:40
6:06:16
6:09:12
6:10:04
6:10:34
6:16:46
6:34:55
6:43:11
6:55:14
7:00:54
7:08:06

KILLINGTON STAGE RACE

Back
0:00:00
0:01:43
0:01:59
0:02:29
0:03:39
0:06:29
0:12:04
0:12:45
0:13:00
0:15:11
0:15:31
0:16:04
0:16:20
0:16:33
0:16:53
0:16:57
0:17:00
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:46
0:17:46
0:17:55
0:18:15
0:19:03
0:21:41
0:21:49
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:17
0:23:11
0:23:50
0:25:00
0:25:03
0:25:21
0:25:31
0:26:06
0:26:59
0:28:44
0:28:53
0:29:49
0:31:56
0:32:05
0:37:41
0:40:37
0:41:29
0:41:59
0:48:11
1:06:20
1:14:36
1:26:39
1:32:19
1:39:31
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General Classification

First Name
Timothy
Jordan
Samuel
Jonathan
Nicholas
Chad
Brian
Matt
John
Patrick
Antonio
Austin
Geremia
Michael
Christopher
Paul
Ryan
Anthony
David
Mark David
Thomas
Andrew
Jay
William
Jeff
Michael
Matt
Scott
Jeffrey
Rod
Timothy
Daniel
Peter
Christopher
Micha
Jeremy
Justin
Scott
David
Alexander
Gabriel
Brian
Jeffrey
Max

Paul
Jonathan
Patrick
Cesar
Robert
Duane
John
Maurice

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Ahearn
Lynn
Evans-Brown
D'Alba
Waller
Young
Guercio
Mallet
Anthony
Jacobs
Munoz
Vincent
Ortega
Grygus
Payton
Sennott
Johnston
Mazzella
Warner
McPherson
Mahan
Buzzell
McLaughlin
Trumper
Lee
Johnson
Lasker
Sweeney
Pacailler
Millott
Stenovec
Homeier
King
Jones
Ophir
Cratty
Gero
Wells
Singerman
Parachini
Remillard
Whitesell
Alpert
Dougherty
McDonagh
Ruffus
Hogan
Vega
Lowe
Young-Kershaw
Koenitzer
Osorio

65 starters

Team

egglestonequine.com

Cheshire Cycle Racing

MC Cycle and Sport

Schuylkill Navy Racing

Team Placid Planet
CCB/DOTGO

Unattached

Catskill Mountain Multisport
Eastern Mountain Sports / CRCA
Real Estate Rescue

CRCA / Foundation

CL Noonan/Bay Hill Capital/Corner Cycle
CCB/DOTGO

RUUD/TVC

Cycle Loft Velo

Unattached

Kissena Cycling Club

CRCA

Boston Road Club
CRCA/enduranceWERX

BayHill Capital/CLNoonan p/b Corner Cycl
Euro-Sports/Foodery/Dal-cin
Eastern Mountain Sports / CRCA
University of New Hampshire
UVV/Drummond Custom Cycles
CCB/DOTGO

Cycle Loft Velo

Minuteman Road Club

Real Estate Rescue
CRCA/Foundation

Eastern Mountain Sports / CRCA
Colby College

Hi-Time Services Ltd.

RUUD Racing/TVC

CRCA

Minuteman Road Club

Bard College
CRCA/siggi's/nyvelocity

MIT Cycling/FXDD

Eastern Mountain Sports / CRCA
CLR-CLRRacing.com

ABRT

CRCA/Siggi's/NYVelocity

Onion River Racing

Cycle Loft Velo

Nor'East/Slouch

ABRT

CRCA/Eastern Mountain Sports
CRCA, Sid's Bikes, NYC

Cycle Loft Velo

Cycle Loft Velo

CRCA SCOTTOS WOOD FIRED PIZZA.

City
Woodstock
Southington
Gilmanton Iron Works
Philadelphia
Gloversville
Newmarket
White River Jct
Ballston Spa
Jersy City
Bloomingdale
Corona
Simsbury
Methuen
Endwell
Newton
Brighton

New York
New York
Jamaica Plain
Brooklyn
Holden
Moncton
Brooklyn
Plaistow
Enfield
Holliston
Wakefield
Stow
Bloomingdale
New York
New York
Sellersville
Fort St John
Johnson City
New York
Stow
Annandale-on-Hudson
Brooklyn
Somerville
Brooklyn
West Hartford
Gambrills
New York
Burlington
Winchester
Hampton
Riva

New York
Delhi
Westport
Carlisle
Douglaston

5/31/2011 11:01 AM

State
CT
CT
NH
PA
NY

VT

NY
NJ

NJ

NY
CT
MA
NY
MA
MA
NY

MA
NY
MA
NB
NY

NH
MA
MA
MA
NJ

NY
PA
BC
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
MA
NY
CT

MD
NY
VT

MA
NH
MD

NY
MA
MA
NY



